
Faschingsschiesen
Schloßbergschützen

08.	-	09.02.2024

Otting

ERGEBNISSE
FASCHINGSKÖNIG	2024

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr Vorgabe Ergebnis Differenz

1. 49 Günther,	Markus
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

43003 666.66 704.83 38.17	(704.8)

2. 30 Roßberger,	Christoph
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

43035 666.66 627.47 39.19	(627.5)

3. 13 Zenz,	Alfred
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

43005 666.66 710.66 44.00	(710.7)

4. 41 Seehuber,	Bernhard
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

43006 666.66 802.86 136.20	(802.9)

5. 28 Baumgartner,	Maria
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

42 666.66 808.66 142.00	(808.6)

6. 8 Kröger,	Josef
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

15 666.66 815.34 148.68	(815.3)

7. 24 Heigermoser,	Georg
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

43025 666.66 502.28 164.38	(502.3)

8. 16 Parzinger,	Hubert
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

43012 666.66 491.97 174.69	(492.0)

9. 38 Parzinger,	Stefan
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

43002 666.66 478.15 188.51	(478.1)

10. 14 Dandl,	Martin
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

43010 666.66 454.70 211.96	(454.7)

11. 40 Lindner,	Ronja
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

37 666.66 887.55 220.89	(887.5)

12. 9 Binsteiner,	Lena
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

43017 666.66 430.12 236.54	(430.1)

13. 12 Mayer,	Maxi
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

43043 666.66 917.80 251.14	(917.8)

14. 27 Baumgartner,	Rainer
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

43 666.66 395.23 271.43	(395.2)

15. 6 Ueing,	Johannes
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

43009 666.66 972.09 305.43	(972.1)

16. 44 Fuchs,	Johannes
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

43100 666.66 295.15 371.51	(295.1)

17. 29 Hosper,	Antonia
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

36 666.66 1042.44 375.78	(1042.4)

18. 3 Zenz,	Maria
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

43004 666.66 1054.25 387.59	(1054.2)

19. 10 Utschig,	Roland
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

35 666.66 271.50 395.16	(271.5)

20. 36 Huber,	Maximilian
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

220039 666.66 1123.76 457.10	(1123.8)

21. 11 Seehuber,	Alexander
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

43018 666.66 188.30 478.36	(188.3)

22. 1 Roßberger,	Lena
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

43016 666.66 153.63 513.03	(153.6)

23. 18 Parzinger,	Antonia
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

220035 666.66 1267.20 600.54	(1267.2)

24. 47 Parzinger,	Evi
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

52 666.66 1278.49 611.83	(1278.5)

25. 4 Zenz,	Tobias
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

220013 666.66 1280.88 614.22	(1280.8)

26. 53 Parzinger,	Alexander
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

428127 666.66 1307.36 640.70	(1307.2)

27. 34 Mayer,	Franz
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

43015 666.66 1525.78 859.12	(1525.8)

28. 50 Günther,	Alexandra
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

39030 666.66 1528.96 862.30	(1528.9)

29. 35 Günther,	Mia-Sophie
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

220021 666.66 1609.96 943.30	(1609.6)

30. 17 Parzinger,	Andreas 220016 666.66 2687.76



Schlossbergschützen	Otting 2021.10	(2687.6)

31. 51 Günther,	Leon
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

51 666.66 4056.64 3389.98	(4056.4)

32. 42 Parzinger,	Valentin
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

220022 666.66 4334.08 3667.42	(4334.0)

33. 7 Ueing,	Simon
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

220018 666.66 4402.76 3736.10	(4402.4)

34. 45 Helmberger,	Kilian
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

428125 666.66 8316.52 7649.86	(8316.4)

35. 15 Parzinger,	Benedikt
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

220014 666.66 12271.60 11604.94	(12271.6)

36. 52 Bauch,	Michael
Schlossbergschützen	Otting

428126 666.66 17361.52 16694.86	(17361.2)
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Faschingsschiesen
Schloßbergschützen

08.	-	09.02.2024

Otting

ERGEBNISSE

FASCHINGSPAAR	2024

Platz SNr
Mannschaft

Schütze

MannschaftsNr

PassNr

Teiler
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1. Fasching	1 56 728.49 760.74 925.12 992.02 1204.61 2135.27 2428.88 9175.13

4 Zenz,	Tobias 220013 236.13 267.04 321.12 363.02 457.13 667.61 738.66 3050.71

17 Parzinger,	Andreas 220016 492.36 493.70 604.00 629.00 747.48 1467.66 1690.22 6124.42

2. Fasching	8 63 730.49 1326.95 1907.28 2174.00 2794.78 3395.55 4543.35 16872.40

51 Günther,	Leon 51 206.49 264.75 577.34 726.97 991.06 1403.48 2468.43 6638.52

14 Dandl,	Martin 43010 524.00 1062.20 1329.94 1447.03 1803.72 1992.07 2074.92 10233.88

3. Fasching	18 73 686.55 833.86 2077.86 2351.52 2559.27 3792.43 5030.42 17331.91

45 Helmberger,	Kilian 428125 414.73 460.41 601.01 767.28 961.07 1076.24 1204.14 5484.88

38 Parzinger,	Stefan 43002 271.82 373.45 1476.85 1584.24 1598.20 2716.19 3826.28 11847.03

4. Fasching	12 67 773.79 951.86 1848.18 1997.95 3211.05 3529.79 5074.20 17386.82

7 Ueing,	Simon 220018 457.49 511.41 1124.30 1253.97 1635.56 1665.36 1716.73 8364.82

30 Roßberger,	Christoph 43035 316.30 440.45 723.88 743.98 1575.49 1864.43 3357.47 9022.00

5. Fasching	4 59 1179.67 1630.84 1765.00 2509.21 3604.07 3989.69 4551.34 19229.82

53 Parzinger,	Alexander 428127 441.01 543.85 617.32 700.49 1747.35 1827.95 1938.73 7816.70

12 Mayer,	Maxi 43043 738.66 1086.99 1147.68 1808.72 1856.72 2161.74 2612.61 11413.12

6. Fasching	10 65 684.22 1015.48 1279.03 2011.74 3314.81 4891.74 8132.66 21329.68

36 Huber,	Maximilian 220039 82.61 249.20 432.67 1014.01 1813.01 2130.81 4669.89 10392.20

6 Ueing,	Johannes 43009 601.61 766.28 846.36 997.73 1501.80 2760.93 3462.77 10937.48

7. Fasching	14 69 1248.37 1800.70 2205.01 2457.43 4452.58 5558.15 6768.72 24490.96

18 Parzinger,	Antonia 220035 318.52 533.02 569.13 597.00 780.42 1519.34 1683.26 6000.69

47 Parzinger,	Evi 52 929.85 1267.68 1635.88 1860.43 3672.16 4038.81 5085.46 18490.27

8. Fasching	16 71 564.45 2178.82 3607.05 3973.57 5605.76 5772.36 7748.41 29450.42

35 Günther,	Mia-Sophie 220021 168.04 835.48 1108.18 1311.84 1782.71 1853.47 1954.80 9014.52

15 Parzinger,	Benedikt 220014 396.41 1343.34 2498.87 2661.73 3823.05 3918.89 5793.61 20435.90

9. Fasching	17 72 1412.98 2219.81 3222.09 4106.69 5598.78 5879.68 8161.90 30601.93

9 Binsteiner,	Lena 43017 907.74 1547.74 1712.03 2093.15 2708.78 2942.40 3325.24 15237.08

41 Seehuber,	Bernhard 43006 505.24 672.07 1510.06 2013.54 2890.00 2937.28 4836.66 15364.85

10. Fasching	9 64 2806.45 3751.34 4247.69 4330.92 4497.52 4902.25 6505.33 31041.50

11 Seehuber,	Alexander 43018 1361.32 1836.26 1896.67 1919.06 1974.41 2182.90 2245.60 13416.22

1 Roßberger,	Lena 43016 1445.13 1915.08 2351.02 2411.86 2523.11 2719.35 4259.73 17625.28

11. Fasching	15 70 1441.89 2350.14 2901.17 4663.16 6448.94 6649.72 7251.13 31706.15

49 Günther,	Markus 43003 410.35 1123.49 1323.60 1332.60 2658.02 2705.24 2931.13 12484.43

52 Bauch,	Michael 428126 1031.54 1226.65 1577.57 3330.56 3790.92 3944.48 4320.00 19221.72

12. Fasching	13 68 1084.73 3509.83 4609.73 4924.57 5302.66 6020.20 6387.51 31839.23

42 Parzinger,	Valentin 220022 276.46 363.73 1113.38 1165.13 1407.89 1722.75 1813.20 7862.54

50 Günther,	Alexandra 39030 808.27 3146.10 3496.35 3759.44 3894.77 4297.45 4574.31 23976.69

13. Fasching	3 58 2097.35 2645.81 3459.41 4164.94 5312.69 6144.30 15489.18 39313.68

24 Heigermoser,	Georg 43025 563.00 970.75 1776.46 2432.39 2646.48 2908.40 8153.70 19451.18

27 Baumgartner,	Rainer 43 1534.35 1675.06 1682.95 1732.55 2666.21 3235.90 7335.48 19862.50

14. Fasching	2 57 2780.77 4259.51 4460.45 5164.20 6709.26 7705.91 8763.31 39843.41

16 Parzinger,	Hubert 43012 1205.46 1499.72 1581.39 2013.36 2539.96 3033.04 3643.97 15516.90

3 Zenz,	Maria 43004 1575.31 2759.79 2879.06 3150.84 4169.30 4672.87 5119.34 24326.51

15. Fasching	7 62 1947.94 2859.30 3669.71 5410.51 6729.13 7769.53 11991.15 40377.27

40 Lindner,	Ronja 37 768.86 1535.51 1736.34 2017.08 2598.03 2916.91 4405.38 15978.11

10 Utschig,	Roland 35 1179.08 1323.79 1933.37 3393.43 4131.10 4852.62 7585.77 24399.16

16. Fasching	6 61 1428.47 3033.37 4999.74 5188.38 8391.65 9494.37 11552.75 44088.73

13 Zenz,	Alfred 43005 129.52 830.15 1833.79 1845.35 4454.29 4489.62 6327.62 19910.34

29 Hosper,	Antonia 36 1298.95 2203.22 3165.95 3343.03 3937.36 5004.75 5225.13 24178.39



17. Fasching	5 60 1926.16 3475.83 5391.00 6877.21 8618.85 11467.30 12636.49 50392.84

8 Kröger,	Josef 15 925.60 1237.47 2547.58 3316.22 3709.18 4906.58 5404.57 22047.20

28 Baumgartner,	Maria 42 1000.56 2238.36 2843.42 3560.99 4909.67 6560.72 7231.92 28345.64

18. Fasching	11 66 2717.74 4840.87 5895.80 8037.46 10121.54 14213.53 16245.59 62072.53

34 Mayer,	Franz 43015 727.10 2299.95 2365.88 3049.98 3712.74 6278.78 7228.05 25662.48

44 Fuchs,	Johannes 43100 1990.64 2540.92 3529.92 4987.48 6408.80 7934.75 9017.54 36410.05
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